

Southern New England Saddlebred Association (S.N.E.S.A.)

Mission Statement

The primary goal of the Southern New England Saddlebred Association is to promote the American Saddlebred breed.

SNESA supports all Saddlebred and Half-Saddlebred owners and horses in the Saddleseat, Huntseat, Western, and Driving divisions as well as offering an open Pleasure Division for any breed being ridden in the Saddleseat discipline.

We will participate in breed demos, clinics, and various programs of interest offered throughout the New England Area.

The Southern New England Saddlebred Association Newsletter will be published quarterly and will cover all events and news from the New England Region.

For further information please contact us at snesasaddlebred@gmail.com, or, visit our website at www.snesasaddlebred.com, or follow us on Twitter @SNESASaddlebred